
Landesmeisterschaft NDSB-Auflage 2017
der am 10.09.2017     in LLZ Kellinghusen DV-System DAVID21+

Ergebnisliste Mannschaft 9.35.51
KK-Gewehr 100m Auflage NDSB Damen Alt Seite: 1

Stand: 10.09.2017 20:01 Uhr Gesamt

1 SE 009374SchG Goldener Hahn I 935,8 Ringen

44 Danger, Maren 308,1
45 Detlef, Anke 314,9
46 Kirchner, Silke 312,8

2 OD 012426SchV Klein Wesenberg I 924,5 Ringen

59 Kirschke, Heike 311,1
60 Krause, Ute 304,9
61 Schramm, Karin 308,5

3 OD 012421Ahrensburger SchG I 918,8 Ringen

56 Eltermann, Andrea 301,6
57 Kruse, Anette 308,2
58 Köster, Gabi 309,0

4 RZ 011407SV Linau u. Umg. 1908 I 917,5 Ringen

50 Ahrens, Heike 299,3
51 Gransow, Liane 305,4
52 Leise, Anja 312,8

5 SL 003176SpSchV Langstedt 886,8 Ringen

53 Hansen, Astrid 297,0
54 Pöhlmann, Andrea 293,5
55 Bruhn, Tanja 296,3

6 SE 009357SchV Roland Bad Bramstedt I 307,0 Ringen

47 Dollerschell, Martina 307,0
48 Reck, Petra 0,0
49 Schöne, Simone 0,0



Landesmeisterschaft NDSB-Auflage 2017
der am 10.09.2017     in LLZ Kellinghusen DV-System DAVID21+

Ergebnisliste Einzel 9.35.51
KK-Gewehr 100m Auflage NDSB Damen Alt Seite: 1

Stand: 10.09.2017 20:01 Uhr 1.S 2.S 3.S Gesamt

1 45 Detlef, Anke SE 0... SchG Goldener Hahn I 106,0 105,0 103,9 314,9

2 52 Leise, Anja RZ 0... SV Linau u. Umg. 1908 I 104,9 103,9 104,0 312,8

3 46 Kirchner, Silke SE 0... SchG Goldener Hahn I 104,0 104,9 103,9 312,8

4 64 Rehn, Katharina SE 0... SV Wittenborn 104,2 104,9 103,7 312,8

5 85 Preuß, Brigitte OH 0... SchV Malente 102,2 104,8 104,5 311,5

6 59 Kirschke, Heike OD 0... SchV Klein Wesenberg I 104,1 102,0 105,0 311,1

7 58 Köster, Gabi OD 0... Ahrensburger SchG I 102,9 103,5 102,6 309,0

8 61 Schramm, Karin OD 0... SchV Klein Wesenberg I 102,6 101,2 104,7 308,5

9 84 Boeck-Wilcken, Sandra OH 0... Ahrensböker Gill 103,7 101,4 103,4 308,5
10 57 Kruse, Anette OD 0... Ahrensburger SchG I 103,2 103,1 101,9 308,2
11 86 Gohlicke, Manuela OH 0... SchB Glasau-Sarau 102,7 101,7 103,7 308,1
12 70 Grube, Birgitta PI 01... SchBrSch Kl.Nordende-Lieth 102,8 102,8 102,5 308,1
13 44 Danger, Maren SE 0... SchG Goldener Hahn I 103,3 102,3 102,5 308,1
14 79 Gottburg-Emcke, Heidi NF 0... TSV Ostenfeld-Wittbek-Winnert 101,7 102,2 103,4 307,3
15 75 Beimel, Claudia PL 00... Schellhorner Gilde 103,7 102,0 101,5 307,2
16 47 Dollerschell, Martina SE 0... SchV Roland Bad Bramstedt I 102,1 103,0 101,9 307,0
17 89 Sevke, Stefanie OH 0... SSV Kassau 101,3 104,3 101,3 306,9
18 71 Spieck, Angela PI 01... Elmshorner SchG 100,1 103,6 103,0 306,7
19 51 Gransow, Liane RZ 0... SV Linau u. Umg. 1908 I 100,9 102,1 102,4 305,4
20 88 Junge, Anke OH 0... SchV Malente 100,2 102,0 102,9 305,1
21 60 Krause, Ute OD 0... SchV Klein Wesenberg I 100,9 102,7 101,3 304,9
22 81 Krebs, Monika Dr. SL 00... SchV Kappeln 100,2 101,5 102,6 304,3
23 82 Schnäckel, Andrea OD 0... SchV Sprenge 101,7 99,8 102,1 303,6
24 90 Röwekamp, Bernarda OH 0... SpSch Nicolai Petersdorf 101,2 101,8 100,1 303,1
25 63 Daniel, Andrea SE 0... SchG Goldener Hahn 100,6 100,3 101,5 302,4
26 66 Schulmann, Petra RD 0... SSC Fockbek 98,8 102,1 101,4 302,3
27 73 Glau, Dorle PL 00... Schellhorner Gilde 101,6 101,2 99,5 302,3
28 68 Witthinrich, Dagmar HE 0... TSV Büsum 100,8 102,5 99,0 302,3
29 56 Eltermann, Andrea OD 0... Ahrensburger SchG I 101,5 98,9 101,2 301,6
30 65 Baasch, Stephanie RD 0... SchV Rendsburg 98,8 102,1 100,5 301,4
31 78 Eschke, Anja RZ 0... Schwarzenbeker SGi 99,8 101,4 99,4 300,6
32 50 Ahrens, Heike RZ 0... SV Linau u. Umg. 1908 I 100,0 101,3 98,0 299,3
33 67 Brammer, Birgit RD 0... KamV Westerrönfeld 99,9 99,8 98,9 298,6
34 53 Hansen, Astrid SL 00... SpSchV Langstedt 98,0 97,9 101,1 297,0
35 76 Eschricht, Gabriele PL 00... SC Kalübbe 98,6 98,6 99,8 297,0
36 55 Bruhn, Tanja SL 00... SpSchV Langstedt 100,4 97,5 98,4 296,3
37 69 Stolley, Martina HE 0... SchGr im SC Bargenstedt 99,4 99,3 97,0 295,7
38 74 Ganze, Anja PL 00... TSV Schönberg -Schützenabteilu... 98,8 97,2 99,4 295,4
39 54 Pöhlmann, Andrea SL 00... SpSchV Langstedt 97,5 96,9 99,1 293,5
40 72 Thomsen, Svetlana PL 00... TSV Schönberg -Schützenabteilu... 99,2 98,4 93,6 291,2


